Team

Row Labels

Holes in the Sky

Two Lowe

St Leo's KOC
Hesselgesser
Fairbanks Irrigation
Don Irvine

Ken Goodail

Western Wingmasters
Wetovick Red Angus
The Goonies
Exchange Bank
Wood River / Shelton KOC
Carol's Angels

Ag Express Electronics
Resurrection Church
Donner Party

Rathman

Vince Harmon

0

Individual

Row Labels -' Sum of Score

Doug Krueger 451
Riley Jones 43
Myron Reiss 42
Mark Jones 4
Chris Davidson 40
Joseph Kain 38
Don Meyer 37
Jeff Zelazny 311
Jerome Gates 30
Jared Beran 30
Paul Beran 22
Garrett Byerly 19
Kaylin Martin 13
Rena Beran 11
Grand Total 442
Youth

Row Labels ~! Sum of Score

Kacey Ramos
Sawyer Beran
Grand Total

431
28
7

.+ Sum of Score

179
172
163
150
146
135
132
130
128
122
122
119
114
113
110
107
93
85
0




