Team

Row Labels	Sum of Score	I
Holes in the Sky	<mark>179</mark> 1	ı
Two Lowe	172	
St Leo's KOC	163	
Hesselgesser	150	
Fairbanks Irrigation	146	
Don Irvine	135	
Ken Goodall	132	
Western Wingmasters	130	
Wetovick Red Angus	128	
The Goonies	122 1	
Exchange Bank	122	
Wood River / Shelton KOC	119	
Carol's Angels	114	
Ag Express Electronics	113	
Resurrection Church	110	
Donner Party	107	
Rathman	93	
Vince Harmon	85	
0	0	

Individual

Row Labels	of Score	
Doug Krueger	45	1
Riley Jones	43	
Myron Reiss	42	
Mark Jones	41	
Chris Davidson	40	
Joseph Kain	38	
Don Meyer	37	
Jeff Zelazny	31	1
Jerome Gates	30	
Jared Beran	30	
Paul Beran	22	
Garrett Byerly	19	
Kaylin Martin	13	
Rena Beran	11	
Grand Total	442	

Youth

Row Labels 🚚	Sum of Score	
Kacey Ramos	43	1
Sawyer Beran	28	
Grand Total	71	